"OPEN PUBLIC MEETING ACT":

ROLL CALL:

AGENDA FOR THE REGULAR MEETING
OF THE WESTWOOD BOARD OF HEALTH
TO BE HELD MARCH 12, 2014 AT 7:30 P.M.

IN THE MUNICIPAL COMPLEX

SALUTE TO THE FLAG:

GUESTS:

PUBLIC FORUM:

ACTIVITIES REPORTS:

MINUTES:

PURCHASE ORDERS:

NEW BUSINESS:

OLD BUSINESS:

EMERGENT MATTERS:

1

February

1)
2)
3)
4)

1)

1

1)
2)

November 13, 2013 - Regular Meeting
December 11, 2013 - Regular Meeting
January 8, 2014 - Regular Meeting
February 12, 2014 - Regular Meeting

February

Emergency Notification Test-Establishments

2014 Salary Budget
2014 Operating Expense Budget



